



BID TABULATION

FRIARWOOD DRIVE BANK STABILIZATIC

Village of Godfrey, Illinois

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 at 10:00 AM

Item Number	Item	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Gelly Excavating and Construction		Stutz Excavating Inc.		May Excavating Inc.		Widman Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal	Unit Bid Price	Item Subtotal
1	20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION	CY	681	\$ 50.00	\$ 34,050.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 22,132.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,025.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 74,910.00	\$ 72.27	\$ 49,215.87
2	20400100 BORROW EXCAVATION	CY	186	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 57.40	\$ 10,676.40	\$ 94.00	\$ 17,484.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 38,688.00
3	20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL	CY	12	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 876.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 210.33	\$ 2,523.96
4	28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	LF	158	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 81.30	\$ 12,845.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,060.00	\$ 12.19	\$ 1,926.02
5	28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION	EA	6	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 177.67	\$ 1,066.02
6	28100107 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A4	SY	741	\$ 80.00	\$ 59,280.00	\$ 58.40	\$ 43,274.40	\$ 61.50	\$ 45,571.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 44,460.00	\$ 59.45	\$ 44,052.45
7	28100111 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A6	SY	106	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 149.40	\$ 15,836.40	\$ 93.15	\$ 9,873.90	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 99.28	\$ 10,523.68
8	28200200 FILTER FABRIC	SY	847	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,776.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,811.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,541.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,470.00	\$ 4.53	\$ 3,836.91
9	40701701 HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 4"	SY	150	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 77.20	\$ 11,580.00
##	42300200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6"	SY	16	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 196.25	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 443.43	\$ 7,094.88
##	44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	14	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 235.75	\$ 3,300.50	\$ 100.85	\$ 1,411.90	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,380.00
##	44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	16	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 215.60	\$ 3,449.60	\$ 101.50	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 173.38	\$ 2,774.08
##	44000300 CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	LF	15	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 96.75	\$ 1,451.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 22.67	\$ 340.05
##	50300280 CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,002.00	\$ 10,002.00
##	54213663 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 18"	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,114.50	\$ 2,114.50
##	550B0640 STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, TYPE 3 12"	LF	242	\$ 110.00	\$ 26,620.00	\$ 40.30	\$ 9,752.60	\$ 155.00	\$ 37,510.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 39,930.00	\$ 99.92	\$ 24,180.64
##	550B0680 STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, TYPE 3 18"	LF	70	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 61.80	\$ 4,326.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 124.57	\$ 8,719.90
##	60500060 REMOVING INLETS	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00
##	60624000 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	33	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 119.50	\$ 3,943.50	\$ 122.00	\$ 4,026.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 180.73	\$ 5,964.09
##	67100100 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,031.56	\$ 12,031.56
##	X0323260 SEDIMENT BASIN	EA	1	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 22,874.80	\$ 22,874.80
##	X1200216 STORM SEWER TO BE REMOVED OR ABANDONED	LF	135	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 6,885.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 66.90	\$ 9,031.50
##	X2010310 TREE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,750.00	\$ 25,750.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 18,495.00	\$ 18,495.00
##	X2500001 RESTORATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,545.00	\$ 8,545.00
##	X6024244 INLETS (SPECIAL)	EA	4	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 13,301.00	\$ 53,204.00
##	X6024246 CURB INLET (SPECIAL)	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,261.50	\$ 14,261.50
##	Z0013798 CONTRACTOR FURNISHED CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 22,042.00	\$ 22,042.00
Total Bid:				\$341,366.00		\$247,773.80		\$301,694.55		\$357,102.00		\$390,028.41	

Discrepancy between unit price in words vs digits (words prevail)

Calculation error (corrected value shown)

(LOW BID)